

□  
SLP(C)... 7043-7044 OF 2004  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 7043-7044/2004

(From the judgement and final order dated 16/09/2003 in CMRA 580/90,CMWP 580/90 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD and Judgement and final order dated 24.11.2003 passed by the said High Court of Judicature at Allahabad in CMRA No.171789of 2003 filed against the aforesaid order dated 16.9.2003 passed in CMWP No.580 of 1990)

M/S. TIN MFG. COMPANY OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS , MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1-2 ( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and With Office Report )

Date : 30/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M. Chandrashakran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

( V.P.TYAGI )

COURT MASTER